
Pecco - 25/04/2025
25° LA 5 COMUNI

GARA ADULTI - DISTANZA: 12900 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 Mazzon Marco IT 1996 M25..34 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.46.00

2 Bozza Vezio IT 1983 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.47.11

3 Ghina Leonardo IT 2002 M18..24 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.47.24

4 Boggio Paolo IT 1989 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.47.37

5 Girodo Simone IT 1999 M25..34 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.47.58

6 Bonino Stefano IT 1989 M35..39 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.49.21

7 Nurri Cristian IT 1982 M40..44 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.49.57

8 Cordera Simone IT 1985 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.50.06

9 Cabodi Claudio IT 1982 M40..44 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.50.17

10 Mecca Civat Tommaso IT 1991 M25..34 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.51.15

11 Pescetto Paolo IT 1991 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.24

12 Caresio Giuliano Franco IT 1983 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.47

13 Pignocchino Rossano IT 1976 M45..49 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.52.18

14 Porello Umberto Domenico IT 1977 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.21

15 Naronte Diego IT 1972 M50..54 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 00.52.28

16 Gandino Andrea IT 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.40

17 Pesce Paolo IT 1975 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.58

18 Giachino Luca IT 1982 M40..44 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.54.16

19 Frasca Riccardo IT 1988 M35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.54.25

20 Gianotti Mattia IT 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.35

21 Arnoletti Daniele IT 1975 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.42

22 Rullo Elisa IT 1981 F40..44 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.54.49

23 De Biasio Andrea IT 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.58

24 Aimaro Massimo IT 1972 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.56.10

25 Ciobanu Daniel Ionel RO 1980 M45..49 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.56.15

26 Grisolano Marco IT 1977 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.56.20

27 Vacchiero Salet Riccardo IT 1983 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.56.35

28 Giovannini Claudio IT 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.43

29 Antonietti Gabriele IT 1976 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.56.45

30 De Lauri Costantino IT 1965 M60..64 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.56.50

31 Baratono Rosario IT 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.25

32 El Krymy Omar MA 1972 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.57.35

33 Torreano Marco IT 1992 M25..34 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.58.14

34 Rocchia Luisa IT 1984 F40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.58.31

35 Picatto Gianluca IT 1970 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.58.39

36 Shoble Giovanni Hassan Aden IT 1977 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.46

37 Reviglio Silvio IT 1965 M60..64 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.58.47

38 Nardoianni Devis IT 1985 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.58.57

39 Tabbia Aimonetto Andrea IT 2007 M18..24 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.59.02

40 Lissolo Gianni IT 1976 M45..49 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.59.03

41 Pigliacelli Moreno IT 1986 M35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.03

42 Bertino Stefano IT 1971 M50..54 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.59.17

43 Gatta Oreste Giuseppe IT 1963 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.59.34

44 Masili Elena Cristina IT 1989 F35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.39

45 Iuliano Vittorio IT 1969 M55..59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.59.54

46 Perono Garoffo Dario IT 1985 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.00.03

47 Franchino Alberto IT 1979 M45..49 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.00.16

48 Orso Giacone Raffaele IT 2004 M18..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.46

49 Campagna Santo IT 1964 M60..64 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.00.56

50 Cena Massimo IT 1973 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.57

51 Faletti Enrico Giuseppe IT 1978 M45..49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.01.08

52 Leone Enrico IT 1990 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.01.09

53 Conenna Nello IT 1972 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.01.09

54 Pepe Marco IT 1979 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.13

55 Salerno Antonio IT 1968 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.29
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56 Giudici Mario IT 1953 M70..74 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.01.30

57 Savant Levra Laura IT 1989 F35..39 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.01.31

58 Novaria Fabio IT 1989 M35..39 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.01.34

59 Falletti Piero Stefano IT 1970 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.01.55

60 Cesare Roberto IT 1969 M55..59 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.01.59

61 Guidorizzi Fabiana IT 1979 F45..49 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.02.00

62 Neri Giuseppe IT 1965 M60..64 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.02.01

63 Vacca Cavalotto Matteo IT 1988 M35..39 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 01.02.07

64 Picardi Elisa IT 1984 F40..44 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.09

65 Gianasso Andrea IT 1977 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.02.21

66 Di Vincenzo Vincenzo IT 1960 M65..69 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.24

67 Billia Katia IT 1987 F35..39 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.02.33

68 Vesco Giorgio IT 1994 M25..34 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.02.54

69 Giansetto Mattia IT 1991 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.02.56

70 Cattaneo Vittorio IT 1965 M60..64 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.03.11

71 Beata Alberto Giuseppe IT 1973 M50..54 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.03.18

72 Leonino Ezio IT 1961 M60..64 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.03.25

73 Peraglie Claudio IT 1969 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.03.27

74 Giacchero Ivan IT 1983 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.33

75 Forneris Carlo IT 1971 M50..54 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.36

76 Grosso Carla IT 1976 F45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.03.43

77 Lanzotti Giancarlo IT 1977 M45..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.03.57

78 Biasin Anna Gemma IT 1982 F40..44 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.04.05

79 Desandrè Valerie IT 1995 F25..34 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.04.12

80 Caldera Giulia IT 1988 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.31

81 Rigazio Gian Luca IT 1975 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.04.31

82 Zilioli Paolo IT 1981 M40..44 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.04.37

83 Patti Elisa IT 1984 F40..44 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.04.39

84 Monticone Pierluigi IT 1966 M55..59 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.04.41

85 Fornero Andrea Domenico IT 1968 M55..59 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.04.41

86 Mezzano Marino IT 1968 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.04.44

87 Esposito Potito IT 1964 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.04.53

88 Vota Marco IT 1970 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.53

89 Goglio Barbara IT 1973 F50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.03

90 Grigoli Sabino IT 1967 M55..59 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.05.06

91 Monetta Renzo Francesco IT 1983 M40..44 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.05.10

92 Citriniti Rosario IT 1952 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.14

93 Nigra Cecilia IT 1997 F25..34 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.05.19

94 Boffa Debora IT 1972 F50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.05.23

95 Tomasi Cont Bruno IT 1963 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.28

96 Gioga Leonardo IT 1970 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.05.29

97 Nicolello Angelo IT 1957 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.35

98 Ramella Bagneri Mirko IT 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.40

99 Cogo Massimiliano IT 1969 M55..59 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.05.43

100 Bullita Mario IT 1961 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.05.50

101 Zenerino Valerio IT 1990 M35..39 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.05.51

102 Bellardone Paola IT 1978 F45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.05.53

103 De Mori Claudio IT 1959 M65..69 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.05.56

104 Orlarej Rosa IT 1975 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.06.08

105 Zilioli Roberto IT 1977 M45..49 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.06.20

106 Boni Fabrizio IT 1970 M55..59 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.06.31

107 Marchetto Simona IT 1977 F45..49 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.06.32

108 Mazzon Mauro IT 1971 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.06.40

109 Tabbia Aimonetto Giovanni IT 1968 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.06.59

110 Farinella Andrea IT 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.01

111 Cannata Milo IT 1977 M45..49 TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 01.07.04

112 Gargano Mario IT 1973 M50..54 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.07.18

113 Desandrè Jean Paul IT 1991 M25..34 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.07.31

114 Vigna Docchio Mauro IT 1964 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.07.36

115 Bozza Alfonso IT 1951 M70..74 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.07.37

116 Nicco Angelo IT 1956 M65..69 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.07.40

117 Fontana Giampietro IT 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.42
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118 Mingozzi Mauro IT 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.07.48

119 Bellino Enrico IT 1991 M25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.08.08

120 Fragno Giuseppe IT 1960 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.20

121 Bressan Stella IT 1982 F40..44 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.08.33

122 Baima Francesco Piero IT 1960 M65..69 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 01.08.35

123 Canepa Monica IT 1977 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.37

124 Franzese Francesco IT 1968 M55..59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.08.49

125 Verna Silvano IT 1977 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.56

126 Bellotto Ivano IT 1955 M70..74 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.02

127 Battuello Maurizio IT 1965 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.07

128 Neirotti Simona IT 1969 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.10

129 Michelotti Susanna IT 1972 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.09.28

130 Meinero Andrea Franco IT 1970 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.29

131 Maniscalco Paolo IT 1975 M50..54 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.09.30

132 Paolantonio Virginia IT 1981 F40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.09.45

133 Manfrinato Antonella IT 1965 F60..64 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.09.47

134 Ventrella Giuseppe IT 1953 M70..74 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.09.55

135 Panizza Francesco IT 1987 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.59

136 Truffa Livio IT 1962 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.03

137 Anrò Simona IT 1979 F45..49 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.10.18

138 Vellere Cosma Damiano IT 1968 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.10.33

139 Cinus Vincenzo IT 1950 M75..79 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.51

140 Di Nardo Michele IT 1975 M50..54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.10.55

141 Sottile Franco IT 1958 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.11

142 Gasco Sara IT 1983 F40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.11.31

143 Sarno Giancarlo IT 1964 M60..64 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.11.36

144 Ansaldi Lorenzo IT 1997 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.40

145 Favero Rodolfo IT 1976 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.11.41

146 De Stefano Marco IT 1972 M50..54 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.11.46

147 Franceschini Chiara IT 1984 F40..44 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.11.59

148 Boni Lucia IT 2005 F18..24 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.12.09

149 Di Maria Paolo IT 1995 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.12.29

150 Pionzio Paolo IT 1966 M55..59 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.12.58

151 Frigato Donatella IT 1957 F65..69 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.13.00

152 Viotti Giulia IT 1982 F40..44 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 01.13.05

153 Andreo Maurizio IT 1973 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.13.09

154 Baldissero Loretta IT 1969 F55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.16

155 Roncon Luca IT 1976 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.19

156 Faccin Riccardo IT 1969 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.24

157 Lanzavecchia Fabrizio IT 1974 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.29

158 Querio Daniele IT 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.29

159 Vota Guido IT 1974 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.38

160 Bedin Eleonora IT 1987 F35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.39

161 Pricop Oana IT 1988 F35..39 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.13.41

162 Zito Sonia IT 1982 F40..44 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.13.44

163 Riva Marco IT 1970 M55..59 AL036 FIDAL TEAM MARTìN 10ZEROUNO ASD 01.13.44

164 Ricono Verna Barbara IT 1971 F50..54 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.13.45

165 Cason Daniela IT 1962 F60..64 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.13.54

166 Arvat Manuela IT 1982 F40..44 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.13.56

167 Benedetto Cristina IT 1966 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.14.05

168 Murdaca Roberto IT 1968 M55..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.15.00

169 Galfrè Elisabetta IT 1965 F60..64 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.15.04

170 Novara Massimiliano IT 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.30

171 Rolando Alice IT 1962 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.34

172 De Biasio Annalisa IT 1987 F35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.15.37

173 Vannelli Anna Maria IT 1963 F60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.15.39

174 Di Francesco Giuseppe IT 1958 M65..69 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.15.41

175 Tarrone Giancarlo IT 1963 M60..64 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.16.07

176 Delaurenti Andrea IT 1987 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.16.16

177 Madlena Fulvio IT 1954 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.20

178 Vigliocco Annalisa IT 1996 F25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.16.23

179 Enrico Davide IT 1983 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.58
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180 Perot Martina IT 1967 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.15

181 Perardi Monica Alessandra IT 1969 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.18

182 Capuzzo Gigliola IT 1960 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.36

183 Procarione Ylenia IT 1987 F35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.18.04

184 Trapasso Luigi IT 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.18.34

185 Tius Maggia Lorella IT 1964 F60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.03

186 Orlarej Dario Filippo IT 1983 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.03

187 Ballario Luca IT 1987 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.19.09

188 Monferrato Giuliano IT 1963 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.19.16

189 Torina Fortunato IT 1961 M60..64 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 01.19.21

190 Astrua Stefano IT 1983 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.19.23

191 Geraci Mattea IT 1958 F65..69 MI892 FIDAL TRM TEAM 01.19.26

192 Bancescu Liliana Sinzeana IT 1980 F45..49 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.19.32

193 Trovò Romano Edoardo IT 1969 M55..59 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.19.59

194 Brandonisio Laura IT 1998 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.05

195 Lamberti Elena IT 1969 F55..59 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.20.18

196 Rolando Paolo Giuseppe IT 1960 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.39

197 Calboli Nicoletta IT 1977 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.48

198 Crepaldi Giuliano IT 1947 M75..79 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.21.32

199 Scozzafava Antonio IT 1956 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.21.50

200 Catanese Rocco IT 1956 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.04

201 Bellino Luciano IT 1970 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.28

202 Piano Silvia IT 1958 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.33

203 Alvarez Alayo Eliza Mariza IT 1971 F50..54 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.22.52

204 Casetto Samantha IT 1979 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.55

205 Ricci Eliana IT 1964 F60..64 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.23.48

206 Rondinelli Monica IT 1972 F50..54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.23.55

207 Rostagno Marco Giovanni IT 1967 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.24.32

208 Megale Antonio IT 1948 M75..79 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.24.59

209 Nicola Maria Federica IT 1969 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.25.34

210 Cortina Tommaso IT 1961 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.26.32

211 Stanzione Gianluca IT 1979 M45..49 BN460 FIDAL S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM 01.26.54

212 Cravini Marco IT 1950 M75..79 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.27.50

213 Capriotti Renato IT 1950 M75..79 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 01.29.06

214 Garda Bruno IT 1970 M55..59 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.18

215 Alfonso Deborah IT 1990 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.29.19

216 Gera Luca IT 1971 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.29.23

217 Pultrone Antonino IT 1960 M65..69 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.29.36

218 Mei Christian IT 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.29.39

219 Perino Guido IT 1957 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.29.44

220 Tredesini Lorena Luigina IT 1968 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.32.35

221 Colabello Amalia Maria IT 1956 F65..69 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.33.16

222 Boglino Ezio IT 1954 M70..74 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.33.45

223 Turino Martina IT 2003 F18..24 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.34.09

224 Roncaglione Samanta IT 2006 F18..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.35.20

225 Roncaglione Paolo Secondo IT 1963 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.36.31

226 Garofalo Carmela IT 1961 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.07

227 Reali Marika IT 1979 F45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.39.14

228 Stella Giuseppe IT 1948 M75..79 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.40.54

229 Pellerei Mariella IT 1948 F75+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.50.05

230 Scienza Luciano IT 1946 M75..79 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.52.07

231 Cerutti Francesco IT 1955 M70..74 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.53.43

DNF Bussetto Andrea IT 1993 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -

DNF Monteu Cotto Giovanni Alberto IT 1990 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -
Totale atleti: 233

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 33
2 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 29
3 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 20
4 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 17
5 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 11
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6 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 10
7 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 9
8 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 8
9 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 8
10 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 8
11 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 7
12 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
13 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 6
14 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 5
15 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 5
16 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 4
17 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 3
18 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 3
19 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 2
20 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2
21 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 2
22 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 2
23 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 2
24 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2
25 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 2
26 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 2
27 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2
28 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2
29 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 1
30 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 1
31 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1
32 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1
33 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
34 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
35 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1
36 AL036 FIDAL TEAM MARTìN 10ZEROUNO ASD 1
37 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 1
38 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1
39 BN460 FIDAL S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM 1
40 MI892 FIDAL TRM TEAM 1
41 TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 1
42 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
43 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1
44 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
45 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 1
46 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
47 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 1
48 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 1
49 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 1
Totale atleti: 233
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Pecco - 25/04/2025
25° LA 5 COMUNI

GARA ADULTI:

M18..24

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Ghina Leonardo IT 2002 3 SM20 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.47.24
2 Tabbia Aimonetto Andrea IT 2007 37 JM A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.59.02
3 Orso Giacone Raffaele IT 2004 45 SM20 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.46

GARA ADULTI:

M25..34

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Mazzon Marco IT 1996 1 SM25 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.46.00
2 Girodo Simone IT 1999 5 SM25 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.47.58
3 Mecca Civat Tommaso IT 1991 10 SM30 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.51.15
4 Pescetto Paolo IT 1991 11 SM30 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.24
5 Torreano Marco IT 1992 32 SM30 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.58.14
6 Vesco Giorgio IT 1994 61 SM30 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.02.54
7 Giansetto Mattia IT 1991 62 SM30 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.02.56
8 Desandrè Jean Paul IT 1991 95 SM30 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.07.31
9 Bellino Enrico IT 1991 101 SM30 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.08.08
10 Ansaldi Lorenzo IT 1997 118 SM25 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.40
11 Di Maria Paolo IT 1995 121 SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.12.29

GARA ADULTI:

M35..39

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Boggio Paolo IT 1989 4 SM35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.47.37
2 Bonino Stefano IT 1989 6 SM35 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.49.21
3 Frasca Riccardo IT 1988 19 SM35 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.54.25
4 Pigliacelli Moreno IT 1986 39 SM35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.03
5 Leone Enrico IT 1990 49 SM35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.01.09
6 Novaria Fabio IT 1989 54 SM35 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.01.34
7 Vacca Cavalotto Matteo IT 1988 58 SM35 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 01.02.07
8 Zenerino Valerio IT 1990 86 SM35 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.05.51
9 Panizza Francesco IT 1987 111 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.59
10 Delaurenti Andrea IT 1987 134 SM35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.16.16
11 Ballario Luca IT 1987 139 SM35 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.19.09

GARA ADULTI:

M40..44

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Bozza Vezio IT 1983 2 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.47.11
2 Nurri Cristian IT 1982 7 SM40 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.49.57
3 Cordera Simone IT 1985 8 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.50.06
4 Cabodi Claudio IT 1982 9 SM40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.50.17
5 Caresio Giuliano Franco IT 1983 12 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.47
6 Giachino Luca IT 1982 18 SM40 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.54.16
7 Gianotti Mattia IT 1981 20 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.35
8 De Biasio Andrea IT 1981 22 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.58
9 Vacchiero Salet Riccardo IT 1983 26 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.56.35
10 Nardoianni Devis IT 1985 36 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.58.57
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11 Perono Garoffo Dario IT 1985 43 SM40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.00.03
12 Giacchero Ivan IT 1983 67 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.33
13 Zilioli Paolo IT 1981 71 SM40 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.04.37
14 Monetta Renzo Francesco IT 1983 78 SM40 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.05.10
15 Enrico Davide IT 1983 136 SM40 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.58
16 Orlarej Dario Filippo IT 1983 138 SM40 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.03
17 Astrua Stefano IT 1983 142 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.19.23

GARA ADULTI:

M45..49

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Pignocchino Rossano IT 1976 13 SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.52.18
2 Porello Umberto Domenico IT 1977 14 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.21
3 Ciobanu Daniel Ionel RO 1980 24 SM45 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.56.15
4 Grisolano Marco IT 1977 25 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.56.20
5 Antonietti Gabriele IT 1976 28 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.56.45
6 Shoble Giovanni Hassan Aden IT 1977 34 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.46
7 Lissolo Gianni IT 1976 38 SM45 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.59.03
8 Franchino Alberto IT 1979 44 SM45 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.00.16
9 Faletti Enrico Giuseppe IT 1978 48 SM45 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.01.08
10 Pepe Marco IT 1979 51 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.13
11 Gianasso Andrea IT 1977 59 SM45 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.02.21
12 Lanzotti Giancarlo IT 1977 69 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.03.57
13 Zilioli Roberto IT 1977 88 SM45 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.06.20
14 Cannata Milo IT 1977 93 SM45 TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 01.07.04
15 Verna Silvano IT 1977 105 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.56
16 Favero Rodolfo IT 1976 119 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.11.41
17 Roncon Luca IT 1976 124 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.19
18 Stanzione Gianluca IT 1979 152 SM45 BN460 FIDAL S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM 01.26.54

GARA ADULTI:

M50..54

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Naronte Diego IT 1972 15 VM50 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 00.52.28
2 Gandino Andrea IT 1973 16 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.40
3 Pesce Paolo IT 1975 17 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.58
4 Arnoletti Daniele IT 1975 21 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.42
5 Aimaro Massimo IT 1972 23 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.56.10
6 Giovannini Claudio IT 1973 27 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.43
7 El Krymy Omar MA 1972 31 VM50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.57.35
8 Bertino Stefano IT 1971 40 VM50 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.59.17
9 Cena Massimo IT 1973 47 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.57
10 Conenna Nello IT 1972 50 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.01.09
11 Beata Alberto Giuseppe IT 1973 64 VM50 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.03.18
12 Forneris Carlo IT 1971 68 VM50 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.36
13 Rigazio Gian Luca IT 1975 70 VM50 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.04.31
14 Mazzon Mauro IT 1971 90 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.06.40
15 Farinella Andrea IT 1973 92 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.01
16 Gargano Mario IT 1973 94 VM50 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.07.18
17 Maniscalco Paolo IT 1975 109 VM50 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.09.30
18 Di Nardo Michele IT 1975 115 VM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.10.55
19 De Stefano Marco IT 1972 120 VM50 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.11.46
20 Andreo Maurizio IT 1973 123 VM50 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.13.09
21 Lanzavecchia Fabrizio IT 1974 126 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.29
22 Vota Guido IT 1974 128 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.38
23 Novara Massimiliano IT 1971 131 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.30
24 Trapasso Luigi IT 1973 137 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.18.34
25 Gera Luca IT 1971 156 VM50 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.29.23
26 Mei Christian IT 1973 158 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.29.39
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GARA ADULTI:

M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Baratono Rosario IT 1967 30 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.25
2 Picatto Gianluca IT 1970 33 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.58.39
3 Iuliano Vittorio IT 1969 42 VM55 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.59.54
4 Salerno Antonio IT 1968 52 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.29
5 Falletti Piero Stefano IT 1970 55 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.01.55
6 Cesare Roberto IT 1969 56 VM55 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.01.59
7 Peraglie Claudio IT 1969 66 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.03.27
8 Monticone Pierluigi IT 1966 72 VM55 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.04.41
9 Fornero Andrea Domenico IT 1968 73 VM55 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.04.41
10 Mezzano Marino IT 1968 74 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.04.44
11 Vota Marco IT 1970 76 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.53
12 Grigoli Sabino IT 1967 77 VM55 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.05.06
13 Gioga Leonardo IT 1970 81 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.05.29
14 Ramella Bagneri Mirko IT 1967 83 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.40
15 Cogo Massimiliano IT 1969 84 VM55 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.05.43
16 Boni Fabrizio IT 1970 89 VM55 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.06.31
17 Tabbia Aimonetto Giovanni IT 1968 91 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.06.59
18 Franzese Francesco IT 1968 104 VM55 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.08.49
19 Meinero Andrea Franco IT 1970 108 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.29
20 Vellere Cosma Damiano IT 1968 113 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.10.33
21 Pionzio Paolo IT 1966 122 VM55 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.12.58
22 Faccin Riccardo IT 1969 125 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.24
23 Riva Marco IT 1970 129 VM55 AL036 FIDAL TEAM MARTìN 10ZEROUNO ASD 01.13.44
24 Murdaca Roberto IT 1968 130 VM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.15.00
25 Trovò Romano Edoardo IT 1969 143 VM55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.19.59
26 Bellino Luciano IT 1970 148 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.28
27 Rostagno Marco Giovanni IT 1967 149 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.24.32
28 Garda Bruno IT 1970 155 VM55 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.18

GARA ADULTI:

M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 De Lauri Costantino IT 1965 29 VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.56.50
2 Reviglio Silvio IT 1965 35 VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.58.47
3 Gatta Oreste Giuseppe IT 1963 41 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.59.34
4 Campagna Santo IT 1964 46 VM60 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.00.56
5 Neri Giuseppe IT 1965 57 VM60 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.02.01
6 Cattaneo Vittorio IT 1965 63 VM60 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.03.11
7 Leonino Ezio IT 1961 65 VM60 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.03.25
8 Esposito Potito IT 1964 75 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.04.53
9 Tomasi Cont Bruno IT 1963 80 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.28
10 Bullita Mario IT 1961 85 VM60 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.05.50
11 Vigna Docchio Mauro IT 1964 96 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.07.36
12 Fontana Giampietro IT 1961 99 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.42
13 Mingozzi Mauro IT 1964 100 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.07.48
14 Battuello Maurizio IT 1965 107 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.07
15 Truffa Livio IT 1962 112 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.03
16 Sarno Giancarlo IT 1964 117 VM60 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.11.36
17 Querio Daniele IT 1964 127 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.29
18 Tarrone Giancarlo IT 1963 133 VM60 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.16.07
19 Monferrato Giuliano IT 1963 140 VM60 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.19.16
20 Torina Fortunato IT 1961 141 VM60 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 01.19.21
21 Cortina Tommaso IT 1961 151 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.26.32
22 Roncaglione Paolo Secondo IT 1963 161 VM60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.36.31
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GARA ADULTI:

M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Di Vincenzo Vincenzo IT 1960 60 VM65 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.24
2 Nicolello Angelo IT 1957 82 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.35
3 De Mori Claudio IT 1959 87 VM65 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.05.56
4 Nicco Angelo IT 1956 98 VM65 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.07.40
5 Fragno Giuseppe IT 1960 102 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.20
6 Baima Francesco Piero IT 1960 103 VM65 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 01.08.35
7 Sottile Franco IT 1958 116 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.11
8 Di Francesco Giuseppe IT 1958 132 VM65 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.15.41
9 Rolando Paolo Giuseppe IT 1960 144 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.39
10 Scozzafava Antonio IT 1956 146 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.21.50
11 Catanese Rocco IT 1956 147 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.04
12 Pultrone Antonino IT 1960 157 VM65 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.29.36
13 Perino Guido IT 1957 159 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.29.44

GARA ADULTI:

M70..74

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Giudici Mario IT 1953 53 VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.01.30
2 Citriniti Rosario IT 1952 79 VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.14
3 Bozza Alfonso IT 1951 97 VM70 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.07.37
4 Bellotto Ivano IT 1955 106 VM70 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.02
5 Ventrella Giuseppe IT 1953 110 VM70 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.09.55
6 Madlena Fulvio IT 1954 135 VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.20
7 Boglino Ezio IT 1954 160 VM70 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.33.45
8 Cerutti Francesco IT 1955 164 VM70 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.53.43

GARA ADULTI:

M75..79

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Cinus Vincenzo IT 1950 114 VM75 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.51
2 Crepaldi Giuliano IT 1947 145 VM75 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.21.32
3 Megale Antonio IT 1948 150 VM75 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.24.59
4 Cravini Marco IT 1950 153 VM75 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.27.50
5 Capriotti Renato IT 1950 154 VM75 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 01.29.06
6 Stella Giuseppe IT 1948 162 VM75 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.40.54
7 Scienza Luciano IT 1946 163 VM75 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.52.07

GARA ADULTI:

M80+

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

GARA ADULTI:

F18..24

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Boni Lucia IT 2005 28 SF20 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.12.09
2 Turino Martina IT 2003 63 SF20 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.34.09
3 Roncaglione Samanta IT 2006 64 JF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.35.20

GARA ADULTI:
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F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Desandrè Valerie IT 1995 10 SF30 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.04.12
2 Nigra Cecilia IT 1997 14 SF25 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.05.19
3 Vigliocco Annalisa IT 1996 43 SF25 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.16.23
4 Brandonisio Laura IT 1998 51 SF25 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.05

GARA ADULTI:

F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Masili Elena Cristina IT 1989 3 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.39
2 Savant Levra Laura IT 1989 4 SF35 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.01.31
3 Billia Katia IT 1987 7 SF35 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.02.33
4 Caldera Giulia IT 1988 11 SF35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.31
5 Bedin Eleonora IT 1987 32 SF35 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.39
6 Pricop Oana IT 1988 33 SF35 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.13.41
7 De Biasio Annalisa IT 1987 41 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.15.37
8 Procarione Ylenia IT 1987 47 SF35 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.18.04
9 Alfonso Deborah IT 1990 60 SF35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.29.19

GARA ADULTI:

F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Rullo Elisa IT 1981 1 SF40 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.54.49
2 Rocchia Luisa IT 1984 2 SF40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.58.31
3 Picardi Elisa IT 1984 6 SF40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.09
4 Biasin Anna Gemma IT 1982 9 SF40 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.04.05
5 Patti Elisa IT 1984 12 SF40 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.04.39
6 Bressan Stella IT 1982 19 SF40 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.08.33
7 Paolantonio Virginia IT 1981 23 SF40 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.09.45
8 Gasco Sara IT 1983 26 SF40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.11.31
9 Franceschini Chiara IT 1984 27 SF40 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.11.59
10 Viotti Giulia IT 1982 30 SF40 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 01.13.05
11 Zito Sonia IT 1982 34 SF40 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.13.44
12 Arvat Manuela IT 1982 37 SF40 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.13.56

GARA ADULTI:

F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Guidorizzi Fabiana IT 1979 5 SF45 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.02.00
2 Grosso Carla IT 1976 8 SF45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.03.43
3 Bellardone Paola IT 1978 16 SF45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.05.53
4 Marchetto Simona IT 1977 18 SF45 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.06.32
5 Canepa Monica IT 1977 20 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.37
6 Anrò Simona IT 1979 25 SF45 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.10.18
7 Bancescu Liliana Sinzeana IT 1980 50 SF45 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.19.32
8 Calboli Nicoletta IT 1977 53 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.48
9 Casetto Samantha IT 1979 56 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.55
10 Reali Marika IT 1979 66 SF45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.39.14

GARA ADULTI:

F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Goglio Barbara IT 1973 13 VF50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.03
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2 Boffa Debora IT 1972 15 VF50 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.05.23
3 Orlarej Rosa IT 1975 17 VF50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.06.08
4 Michelotti Susanna IT 1972 22 VF50 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.09.28
5 Ricono Verna Barbara IT 1971 35 VF50 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.13.45
6 Alvarez Alayo Eliza Mariza IT 1971 55 VF50 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.22.52
7 Rondinelli Monica IT 1972 58 VF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.23.55

GARA ADULTI:

F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Neirotti Simona IT 1969 21 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.10
2 Baldissero Loretta IT 1969 31 VF55 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.16
3 Benedetto Cristina IT 1966 38 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.14.05
4 Perot Martina IT 1967 44 VF55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.15
5 Perardi Monica Alessandra IT 1969 45 VF55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.18
6 Lamberti Elena IT 1969 52 VF55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.20.18
7 Nicola Maria Federica IT 1969 59 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.25.34
8 Tredesini Lorena Luigina IT 1968 61 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.32.35

GARA ADULTI:

F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Manfrinato Antonella IT 1965 24 VF60 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.09.47
2 Cason Daniela IT 1962 36 VF60 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.13.54
3 Galfrè Elisabetta IT 1965 39 VF60 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.15.04
4 Rolando Alice IT 1962 40 VF60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.34
5 Vannelli Anna Maria IT 1963 42 VF60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.15.39
6 Tius Maggia Lorella IT 1964 48 VF60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.03
7 Ricci Eliana IT 1964 57 VF60 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.23.48
8 Garofalo Carmela IT 1961 65 VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.07

GARA ADULTI:

F65..69

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Frigato Donatella IT 1957 29 VF65 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.13.00
2 Capuzzo Gigliola IT 1960 46 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.36
3 Geraci Mattea IT 1958 49 VF65 MI892 FIDAL TRM TEAM 01.19.26
4 Piano Silvia IT 1958 54 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.33
5 Colabello Amalia Maria IT 1956 62 VF65 B010296 UISP A. P. D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.33.16

GARA ADULTI:

F70..74

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

GARA ADULTI:

F75+

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 Pellerei Mariella IT 1948 67 VF75 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.50.05
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